
Brockley Road Bodyshop Gymkhana - Sunday 20th January 08  

Entry List

Entry No. Entrant Class Navigator Club Car Model Reg.No. CC Colour FWD RWD AWD

1ST DRIVER

1 Tony Michael E Richard Dykes CMC Honda Civic 1600 Blue yes
2 David Earthy E Matt Walker CMC Peugeot 205 H439KAJ 1600 Blue yes
3 Mark  Andrews E Spike CMC Mitsubishi Lancer Evo II GSR L151WYJ 2000 Silver yes

4 Andrew Dadswell A Noel Murphy Falcon Rover 200 R636RCK 1396 Green yes
5 Kevin Smith A Harvey Pym CMC Rover 200 S892HAR 1396 Purple yes

6 Robert Dillon B Shane Keilthy CMC Peugeot 205GTi H954CND 1600 White yes
7 Richard Atherton B Martin Putman CMC MG Maestro G500BLA 1998 White yes
8 James Fewell B John Parsons CMC Ford XR2i J576BPU 1800 Black yes

10 Chris Bowden B Alex Bowden CMC MG Maestro H607LOG 1998 Red yes
11 Charlotte Landon B Richard Lewsey CMC Ford Fiesta J949PND 1660 Yellow yes
12 Clive Gladwin B Adrian Gladwin CMC MG Maestro G91ABP 1998 Green yes

13 Leighton Ball C Alison Ball CMC Triumph 2.5pi MKII OTE415M 2498 White yes

14 Mark Barham D Carl Brown CMC Peugeot 205GTI E477FLK 1600 White yes
15 Pat Tierney D Trudi Tierney CMC Rover 214 S? 1396 White yes
16 Ian Mepham D Samm Keeley CMC Peugeot 106 Rallye M109XPO 1294 Yellow yes
17 Jarrod Thompson D Dave Thompson CMC VauxhallCorsa N295RFP 1400 White yes
18 Damien Rigden D Brett Griffin CMC Proton Satria R173KKX 1297 Green yes
19 Mike Turner D Alex Friel CMC Rover 214 R895BGS 1396 White yes
20 Matt Endean D Suze Bisping CMC Rover 200 S253AWP 1396 Blue yes

21 Roy Welton E John Welton CMC Austin Mini D501NPP 1850 Red yes
22 Ed Scott E Ben Scott CMC Ford Escort COB833V 2000 Blue yes
23 Mike Thomas E Rich Baker CMC Peugeot 205 F761NAP 1900 Red yes
24 Kevin Jarvis E Mark CMC Ford Sierra XR4x4 K827TPR 2900 Black yes
25 Matt Brewerton E Paul Brewerton CMC Ford Fiesta UPV891X 1700 Yellow yes
26 Emma Henchoz E Rob Henchoz CMC Volvo PV544 GAS685 1798 Whiteish yes

SINGLE DRIVER

27 Peter Riddle A Ian Double CMC Vauxhall Nova J789VJN 1388 Blue yes
28 Nick Pope A Lizzie Pope CMC Lancia Fulvia MJA11G 1298 Red yes

29 Louise Earthy B Dan Head CMC Peugeot 205 H79JPJ 1600 Grey yes
30 Michael Juniper B TBA CMC Peugeot 205 G   PBW 1600 Red yes
31 Dave Town B Steven Town CMC Rover 25 WU03VLC 1590 Silver yes

32 Dean Clayton D Craig Marven CMC Citroen AX GT H912BRV 1360 silver/Grey yes
33 Keith Lane D Martin Lane CMC Vauxhall Nova F23PLL 1600 White yes

34 Jim Bowie E Spike CMC Peugeot 106XSI K442RLM 1360 Blue yes
35 Richard Preston E Karen Horder CMC Ford Escort NLW329L 2000 White yes
36 Robert Richards E Karen Cook CMC Peugeot 106 N962VTF 1300 Red yes
37 Stephen Earthy E Stuart Earthy CMC Mazda Eunos L911SHK 1800 Blue yes
38 Richard Barnard E Jon Hill CMC Peugeot 205 G856BJT 1580 White yes
39 Matthew Ockendon E Chris Theobald Wickford Peugeot 205 G780PTS 1900 Red yes
40 Tony Clements E Paul Barrett CMC Mitsubishi Lancer L151WYJ 1998 Silver yes

2ND DRIVER

104 Noel Murphy A Andrew Dadswell CMC Rover 200 R636RCK 1396 Green yes
105 Suze Bisping A Matt Endean CMC Nissan Micra L485RYB 1275 Green yes
106 Harvey Pym A Kevin Smith CMC Rover 200 S892HAR 1396 Purple yes

107 Shane Keilthy B Robert Dillon CMC Peugeot 205GTi H954CND 1600 White yes
108 Martin Putman B Richard Atherton CMC MG Maestro G500BLA 1998 White yes
109 John Parsons B James Fewell CMC Ford XR2i J576BPU 1800 Black yes

111 Tim Bowden B Alex Bowden CMC MG Maestro H607LOG 1998 Red yes
112 Richard Lewsey B Charlotte landon CMC Ford Fiesta Yellow yes
113 Adrian Gladwin B Clive Gladwin CMC MG Maestro G91ABP 1998 Green yes

114 Alison Ball C Leighton Ball CMC Triumph 2.5pi MKII OTE415M 2498 White yes
115 Peter Brewerton C Paul Brewerton CMC Triumph Dolomite KMH922K 1850 Blue yes

116 Carl Brown D Mark Barham CMC Peugeot 205GTI E477FLK 1600 White yes
117 Trudi Tierney D Pat Tierney CMC Rover 214 S? 1396 White yes
118 Samm Keeley D Ian Mepham CMC Peugeot 106 Rallye M109XPO 1294 Yellow yes
119 Dave Thompson D Jarrod Thompson CMC VauxhallCorsa N295RFP 1400 White yes
120 Brett Griffin D Damien Rigden CMC Peugeot 106GTI R69NPB 1600 Blue/Yellow yes
121 Alex Friel D Mike Turner CMC Rover 214 R895BGS 1396 White yes

122 John Welton E Roy Welton CMC Austin Mini D501NPP 1850 Red yes
123 Ben Scott E Ed Scott CMC Ford Escort COB833V 2000 Blue yes
124 Rich Baker E Mike Thomas CMC Peugeot 205 F761NAP 1900 Red yes
125 Mark E Kevin Jarvis CMC Ford Sierra XR4x4 K827TPR 2900 Black
126 Paula Hitchings E Rob Henchoz CMC Volvo PV544 GAS685 1798 Whiteish yes
127 Paul Barrett B Tony Clements CMC Ford Focus 1800 Blue yes
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